Department Family

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Entity

University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust

Date Paid

08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
18/04/2020
18/04/2020
18/04/2020
18/04/2020
18/04/2020
18/04/2020
18/04/2020
18/04/2020
18/04/2020
18/04/2020
18/04/2020
18/04/2020
18/04/2020
18/04/2020
18/04/2020
25/04/2020
25/04/2020
25/04/2020
25/04/2020
25/04/2020
25/04/2020
25/04/2020
25/04/2020
25/04/2020



Expense Type
MEDICAL STAFF
MEDICAL STAFF
MEDICAL STAFF
MEDICAL STAFF
MEDICAL STAFF
MEDICAL STAFF
MEDICAL STAFF
MEDICAL STAFF
BUILDING WORKS
X-RAY REPORTING
MEDICAL STAFFING

PNEUMATIC TUBE SYSTE,

SOFTWARE
SOFTWARE
DICTATION SERVICES
MEDICAL STAFF

DIAGNOSTIC SERVICES

MEDICAL STAFF
MEDICAL STAFF
MEDICAL STAFF
MEDICAL STAFF
MEDICAL STAFF
LAUNDRY

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

DATA ANALYSIS
SOFTWARE

SWIRCHBOARD MAINTENANCE

Expense Area
MEDICAL STAFFING
MEDICAL STAFFING
MEDICAL STAFFING
MEDICAL STAFFING
MEDICAL STAFFING
MEDICAL STAFFING
MEDICAL STAFFING
MEDICAL STAFFING
ESTATES
RADIOGRAPHY
MEDICAL STAFFING
ESTATES

IT

IT

EMERGENCY DIRECTORATE

MEDICAL STAFFING

SURGICAL DIRECTORATE

MEDICAL STAFFING
MEDICAL STAFFING
MEDICAL STAFFING
MEDICAL STAFFING
MEDICAL STAFFING
FACILITIES
ENDOSCOPY
TRUSTWIDE

IT

ESTATES



Supplier

LIAISON GROUP

LIAISON GROUP

GEOMETRIC RESULTS INTERNATIONAL LTD
LIAISON GROUP

LIAISON GROUP

LIAISON GROUP

GEOMETRIC RESULTS INTERNATIONAL LTD
LIAISON GROUP

CREATIVE CONSTRUCTION SOUTH WEST LTD
TELEMEDICINE CLINIC LTD

LIAISON GROUP

PHIL-TEC SUMETZBERGER IRELAND
ADVANCED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

CERNER LIMITED

BIGHAND LTD

LIAISON GROUP

MEDNEO DIAGNOSTIC UK LTD
GEOMETRIC RESULTS INTERNATIONAL LTD
LIAISON GROUP

LIAISON GROUP

GEOMETRIC RESULTS INTERNATIONAL LTD
GEOMETRIC RESULTS INTERNATIONAL LTD
BERENDSEN UK LTD

KARL STORZ ENDOSCOPY (UK) LTD
ALAMACLTD

HEALTHCARE COMMUNICATIONS
TELE-RESPONSE LTD

Transaction Ref
944053
944052
943097
944525
944497
944498
944453
944277
944387
944330
944327
944079
944042
944019
943899
944276
944080
943120
945401
945400
945396
945398
944031
943963
943073
943064
942635

Gross Value
82374.33
62046.56

108823.76
31373.47
43664.12
57939.33
68486.24
69223.91
111634.6
50110.55

362105.13
62513.64
30338.93
63284.99
27326.03
75284.16

25920

100104.88
53639.28
34828.27

53682.5
76943.09
39386.12
52072.09
34895.83
28154.31

83848.1



