Department Family	Entity	Date Paid
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	08/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	08/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	08/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	18/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	18/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	18/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	18/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	18/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	18/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	18/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	18/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	18/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	18/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	18/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	18/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	18/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	18/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	18/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	25/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	25/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	25/04/2020
•		25/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	25/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	25/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	25/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	• •
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	25/04/2020
Department of Health	University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust	25/04/2020

Expense Type Expense Area

**MEDICAL STAFF MEDICAL STAFFING MEDICAL STAFF MEDICAL STAFFING MEDICAL STAFF MEDICAL STAFFING MEDICAL STAFF** MEDICAL STAFFING **MEDICAL STAFF MEDICAL STAFFING MEDICAL STAFF MEDICAL STAFFING MEDICAL STAFF MEDICAL STAFFING MEDICAL STAFF MEDICAL STAFFING** 

BUILDING WORKS ESTATES

X-RAY REPORTING RADIOGRAPHY
MEDICAL STAFFING MEDICAL STAFFING

PNEUMATIC TUBE SYSTE, ESTATES

SOFTWARE IT SOFTWARE

DICTATION SERVICES EMERGENCY DIRECTORATE

MEDICAL STAFF MEDICAL STAFFING

DIAGNOSTIC SERVICES SURGICAL DIRECTORATE

MEDICAL STAFF
MEDICAL STAFFING

LAUNDRY FACILITIES
MEDICAL EQUIPMENT ENDOSCOPY
DATA ANALYSIS TRUSTWIDE

SOFTWARE IT

SWIRCHBOARD MAINTENANCE ESTATES

Supplier	Transaction Ref	Gross Value
LIAISON GROUP	944053	82374.33
LIAISON GROUP	944052	62046.56
GEOMETRIC RESULTS INTERNATIONAL LTD	943097	108823.76
LIAISON GROUP	944525	31373.47
LIAISON GROUP	944497	43664.12
LIAISON GROUP	944498	57939.33
GEOMETRIC RESULTS INTERNATIONAL LTD	944453	68486.24
LIAISON GROUP	944277	69223.91
CREATIVE CONSTRUCTION SOUTH WEST LTD	944387	111634.6
TELEMEDICINE CLINIC LTD	944330	50110.55
LIAISON GROUP	944327	362105.13
PHIL-TEC SUMETZBERGER IRELAND	944079	62513.64
ADVANCED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS	944042	30338.93
CERNER LIMITED	944019	63284.99
BIGHAND LTD	943899	27326.03
LIAISON GROUP	944276	75284.16
MEDNEO DIAGNOSTIC UK LTD	944080	25920
GEOMETRIC RESULTS INTERNATIONAL LTD	943120	100104.88
LIAISON GROUP	945401	53639.28
LIAISON GROUP	945400	34828.27
GEOMETRIC RESULTS INTERNATIONAL LTD	945396	53682.5
GEOMETRIC RESULTS INTERNATIONAL LTD	945398	76943.09
BERENDSEN UK LTD	944031	39386.12
KARL STORZ ENDOSCOPY (UK) LTD	943963	52072.09
ALAMAC LTD	943073	34895.83
HEALTHCARE COMMUNICATIONS	943064	28154.31
TELE-RESPONSE LTD	942635	83848.1